F13 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio
EO and EO-2 Metric Bite Type Fittings
Catalog 4300
Dimensions and pressures for reference only, subject to change.
STANDARD FROM STOCK
TUBE FITTING PART #
d3
Tube
O.D.
(mm)
L
(mm)STEEL STAINLESS BRASS
D04LLX — D04LLMSX 4 6.0
D06LLX D06LL71X D06LLMSX 6 7.0
D08LLX D08LL71X D08LLMSX 8 7.0
D10LLX — D10LLMSX 10 7.0
D12LLX — D12LLMSX 12 7.5
DPR06LX* DPR06L71X* D06LMSX* 6 9.5
DPR08LX* DPR08L71X* D08LMSX* 8 9.5
DPR10LX* DPR10L71X* D10LMSX* 10 10.0
DPR12LX* DPR12L71X* D12LMSX* 12 10.0
DPR15LX DPR15L71X D15LMSX 15 10.0
DPR18LX DPR18L71X D18LMSX 18 10.0
DPR22LX DPR22L71X D22LMSX 22 10.5
DPR28LX DPR28L71X D28LMSX 28 10.5
DPR35LX DPR35L71X D35LMSX 35 13.5
DPR42LX DPR42L71X D42LMSX 42 13.5
DPR14SX DPR14S71X D14SMSX 14 10.0
DPR16SX DPR16S71X D16SMSX 16 10.5
DPR20SX DPR20S71X D20SMSX 20 12.5
DPR25SX DPR25S71X D25SMSX 25 12.5
DPR30SX DPR30S71X D30SMSX 30 13.0
DPR38SX DPR38S71X D38SMSX 38 13.5
STANDARD FROM STOCK
TUBE FITTING PART #
d3
Tube

Progressive Ring
For L and S series only
* PSR Progressive Rings in sizes 6, 8, 10 and 12mm are
the same for both Series L and S.
PSR Progressive Rings: Zinc plated and clear chromated
STANDARD FROM STOCK
TUBE FITTING PART #
d3
Tube
O.D.
(mm)
L
(mm)STEEL
PSR06LX* 6 9.5
PSR08LX* 8 9.5
PSR10LX* 10 10.0
PSR12LX* 12 10.0
PSR15LX 15 10.0
PSR18LX 18 10.0
PSR22LX 22 10.5
PSR28LX 28 10.5
PSR35LX 35 13.5
PSR42LX 42 13.5
PSR14SX 14 10.0
PSR16SX 16 10.5
PSR20SX 20 12.5
PSR25SX 25 12.5
PSR30SX 30 13.0
PSR38SX 38 13.5
How To
Order
Reference
Section